
CANADA POST NORAM
VAL SAINT COME, QUEBEC, CANADA 

Feb 22, 2011 (Tue) (A8068) (8068)

LADIES DUAL MOGUL FINAL RESULTS
Head Judge: HINKEL,Wayne 
Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis
T.D.: DZIEMIAN,Tad 
Chief of Scoring: JACOB,Diane 
Judge 1: TODD,Stephanie 
Judge 2: GINGRAS,Danielle 
Judge 3: JENOURE,Anne 
Judge 4: COPEL,Nicole L 
Judge 5: KNYAZEV,Peter 
Judge 6: WADE,Matthew 
Judge 7: GAUDET,Louise 

Course: PISTE À BOSSES
Length: 244 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 29 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

LADIES DUAL MOGUL FINAL RESULTS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dual Moguls Final        Event                     Date: Feb 22, 2011 (Tue)
Female                   (By Dual Moguls Final Run-order) Time: 3:02 pm
VAL SAINT COME, QUEB     CANADA POST NORAM                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Female

1)BILODEAU,Béatrice(1)   
1.1b: 3+3+3+3+3+3+3=21 1)BILODEAU,Béatrice(1)   

2.1r: 3+3+3+3+2+2+4=2099)ALBERT,Kelsey(16)     
1.1r: 2+2+2+2+2+2+2=14 1 1)BILODEAU,Béatrice(1)   

3.1b: 2+2+3+3+2+2+3=1783)DUFRESNE,Alexandra(9) 
1.2b: 3+3+3+3+3+3+3=21 83)DUFRESNE,Alexandra(9) 

2.1b: 2+2+2+2+3+3+1=15 1721)HAMEL,Christel(8)     
1.2r: 2+2+2+2+2+2+2=14 2 51)DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxime

4.1r: 3+3+3+3+3+2+2=1989)KARIOTIS,Ali(5)       
1.3b: 4+4+4+4+3+2+2=23 89)KARIOTIS,Ali(5)       

2.2r: 2+2+2+2+3+3+2=1645)LECLERC,Myriam(12)    
1.3r: 1+1+1+1+2+3+3=12 3 51)DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxime

3.1r: 3+3+2+2+3+3+2=18 26114)STOLTZNER,Lane(13)   
1.4b: 2+2+2+2+2+2+1=13 51)DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxime

2.2b: 3+3+3+3+2+2+3=19 1851)DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxime
1.4r: 3+3+3+3+3+3+4=22 4 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxime(4)

5: 
1st

56)LOWEREE,Brittany(3)   
1.5b: 5+5+5+5+4+4+5=33 56)LOWEREE,Brittany(3)   

2.3r: 2+2+2+2+1+2+2=133)JENSON,Alex(14)        
1.5r: 0+0+0+0+1+1+0=2 5 109)DIGRAVIO,Alison(6)   

3.2b: 2+2+3+2+2+2+3=1630)MILLER,Rebecca L(11)  
1.6b: 1+2+2+1+2+2+2=12 109)DIGRAVIO,Alison(6)   

2.3b: 3+3+3+3+4+3+3=22 19109)DIGRAVIO,Alison(6)   
1.6r: 4+3+3+4+3+3+3=23 6 81)OAKLEY,K C(2)         

4.1b: 2+2+2+2+2+3+3=16

2nd

3068)MIZUTANI,Natsume(7)   
1.7b: 5+5+5+5+5+5+5=35 68)MIZUTANI,Natsume(7)   

2.4r: 2+2+1+1+1+1+2=1054)SERRA,Annie(10)       
1.7r: 0+0+0+0+0+0+0=0 7 81)OAKLEY,K C(2)         

3.2r: 3+3+2+3+3+3+2=19 2522)HENCEROTH,Whitney(15) 
1.8b: 1+1+1+1+2+2+0=8 81)OAKLEY,K C(2)         

2.4b: 3+3+4+4+4+4+3=25 2081)OAKLEY,K C(2)         
1.8r: 4+4+4+4+3+3+5=27 8

109)DIGRAVIO,Alison(6)   
4.2r: 5+5+5+5+5+5+5=35

DIGRAVIO,Alison(6)
5: 

3rd

1)BILODEAU,Béatrice(1)   
4.2b: 0+0+0+0+0+0+0=0

4th

29
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CANADA POST NORAM
VAL SAINT COME, QUEBEC, CANADA 

Feb 22, 2011 (Tue) (A8068) (8068)

LADIES DUAL MOGUL FINAL RESULTS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dual Moguls Final        Finals                    Date: Feb 22, 2011 (Tue)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:01 pm
VAL SAINT COME, QUEB     CANADA POST NORAM                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ==================

1   51 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,Maxi 2476152 F  CAN           (1st,      19.55)
2   81 OAKLEY,K C           2438419 F  USA           (2nd,      20.29)
3  109 DIGRAVIO,Alison      2484722 F  USA           (3rd,      19.33)
4    1 BILODEAU,Béatrice    2484925 F  CAN           (4th,      20.56)
5   56 LOWEREE,Brittany     2485213 F  USA           (top 8,    19.93)
6   89 KARIOTIS,Ali         2528114 F  USA           (top 8,    19.47)
7   68 MIZUTANI,Natsume     2439989 F  JPN           (top 8,    19.00)
8   83 DUFRESNE,Alexandra   2484907 F  CAN           (top 8,    18.91)
9   21 HAMEL,Christel       2485346 F  CAN           (top 16,   18.95)

10   54 SERRA,Annie          2467325 F  USA           (top 16,   18.77)
11   30 MILLER,Rebecca L     2526187 F  USA           (top 16,   18.63)
12   45 LECLERC,Myriam       2528634 F  CAN           (top 16,   18.37)
13  114 STOLTZNER,Lane       2485215 F  USA           (top 16,   18.28)
14    3 JENSON,Alex          2528498 F  USA           (top 16,   18.05)
15   22 HENCEROTH,Whitney    2457528 F  USA           (top 16,   17.67)
16   99 ALBERT,Kelsey        2484685 F  USA           (top 16,   17.65)
17   47 BUREAU,Julie         2527599 F  CAN           (          17.62)
18   64 LAWSON,Alyssa        2527476 F  USA           (          17.50)
19   44 BAZINET,Katrine      2527922 F  CAN           (          17.47)
20  104 BURCIN,Kayla         2526631 F  USA           (          17.39)
21   75 WITT,Aspen           2527492 F  USA           (          17.13)
22   14 GAGNON,Alex-Anne     2527924 F  CAN           (          17.03)
23   82 TADDEO,Tania         2529092 F  CAN           (          16.46)
24  100 MUSTARD,Lindsay      2527069 F  USA           (          16.41)
25   50 GOLDSTEIN,Rebecca    2527098 F  USA           (          16.28)
26   13 SMITH,Elizabeth K    2526116 F  USA           (          15.33)
27   59 LAMBERT,Clare        2528128 F  CAN           (          14.87)
28    8 STEIN,Alexa L        2525898 F  USA           (          14.74)
29   19 KINGSBURY,Audrey     2529011 F  CAN           (          14.14)
29   40 SHIMKO,Avital        2529074 F  USA           (          14.14)
31   39 MARCOUX,Sophie       2529082 F  CAN           (          12.29)
32  110 SANTA-OLALLA,Reyes   2373041 F  SPA           (          10.31)
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CANADA POST NORAM
VAL SAINT COME, QUEBEC, CANADA 

Feb 22, 2011 (Tue) (A8068) (8068)

LADIES DUAL MOGUL QUALIFICATION RESULTS
Head Judge: HINKEL,Wayne 
Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis
T.D.: DZIEMIAN,Tad 
Chief of Scoring: JACOB,Diane 
Judge 1(T&L): TODD,Stephanie 
Judge 2(T&L): GAUDET,Louise 
Judge 3(T&L): JENOURE,Anne 
Judge 4(T&L): COPEL,Nicole L 
Judge 5(T&L): GINGRAS,Danielle 
Judge 6(Air): WADE,Matthew 
Judge 7(Air): KNYAZEV,Peter 

Course: PISTE À BOSSES
Length: 244 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 29 deg
Pace: Male = 25.15, Female = 29.75
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dual Moguls Qualifi      Event                     Date: Feb 22, 2011 (Tue)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 3:04 pm
VAL SAINT COME, QUEB     CANADA POST NORAM                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 J.4 J.5    J.6    J.7       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time  Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === === === ====== ====== =========== =========== ===== ======= ==== ===== =======

1   1 BILODEAU,Béatrice 2484925 F  CAN 4.2 4.2 3.6 4.0 3.8  16/17  18/17        3/bL 1.200/1.200 16.08   33.50 4.48 20.56   20.56
2  81 OAKLEY,K C        2438419 F  USA 3.7 4.1 3.7 4.1 3.9  20/16  18/17       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 15.96   33.89 4.33 20.29   20.29
3  56 LOWEREE,Brittany  2485213 F  USA 4.0 4.1 4.3 4.2 4.2  15/14  16/12        3/bL 1.200/1.200 15.92   34.66 4.01 19.93   19.93
4  51 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE,M 2476152 F  CAN 3.9 4.0 3.7 3.5 4.0  11/17  13/18        3/bL 1.200/1.200 15.14   33.67 4.41 19.55   19.55
5  89 KARIOTIS,Ali      2528114 F  USA 3.7 3.9 4.1 3.7 3.7  13/18  16/17       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 15.14   33.87 4.33 19.47   19.47
6 109 DIGRAVIO,Alison   2484722 F  USA 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.6 3.7  11/16  14/17      3p/bPp 1.200/1.200 14.88   33.58 4.45 19.33   19.33
7  68 MIZUTANI,Natsume  2439989 F  JPN 3.1 3.4 3.4 3.4 3.3  18/19  18/18        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.48   33.40 4.52 19.00   19.00
8  21 HAMEL,Christel    2485346 F  CAN 3.6 3.6 3.9 3.7 3.7  14/18  15/19        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.96   34.73 3.99 18.95   18.95
9  83 DUFRESNE,Alexandr 2484907 F  CAN 3.8 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.9  14/18  14/16       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 15.42   35.96 3.49 18.91   18.91

10  54 SERRA,Annie       2467325 F  USA 3.6 3.8 3.9 3.9 3.8  12/14  13/13        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.62   34.33 4.15 18.77   18.77
11  30 MILLER,Rebecca L  2526187 F  USA 3.8 3.8 4.0 3.6 3.7  11/16  12/17        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.66   34.78 3.97 18.63   18.63
12  45 LECLERC,Myriam    2528634 F  CAN 3.4 3.0 3.1 3.3 3.5  15/20  14/20        3/bL 1.200/1.200 13.94   33.62 4.43 18.37   18.37
13 114 STOLTZNER,Lane    2485215 F  USA 3.7 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.5  14/19  13/17        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.28   34.70 4.00 18.28   18.28
14   3 JENSON,Alex       2528498 F  USA 3.6 3.2 3.1 3.6 3.4  14/19  14/19        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.16   34.98 3.89 18.05   18.05
15  22 HENCEROTH,Whitney 2457528 F  USA 3.8 3.5 3.4 3.7 3.6  11/14  11/16        3/bL 1.200/1.200 13.92   35.32 3.75 17.67   17.67
16  99 ALBERT,Kelsey     2484685 F  USA 2.8 2.7 3.1 3.5 3.0  19/13  18/15       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 12.80   32.58 4.85 17.65   17.65
17  47 BUREAU,Julie      2527599 F  CAN 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.6 3.5  13/20  14/20       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 14.52   36.92 3.10 17.62   17.62
18  64 LAWSON,Alyssa     2527476 F  USA 3.6 3.7 3.3 3.8 3.6  11/14  12/12        3/bL 1.200/1.200 13.84   35.55 3.66 17.50   17.50
19  44 BAZINET,Katrine   2527922 F  CAN 3.3 3.1 3.7 3.1 3.5  12/19  10/20        3/fT 1.200/1.250 13.65   35.15 3.82 17.47   17.47
20 104 BURCIN,Kayla      2526631 F  USA 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.7  14/15  13/15        3/bL 1.200/1.200 14.02   36.27 3.37 17.39   17.39
21  75 WITT,Aspen        2527492 F  USA 3.3 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.3  14/17  15/16        3/bL 1.200/1.200 13.42   35.41 3.71 17.13   17.13
22  14 GAGNON,Alex-Anne  2527924 F  CAN 3.8 3.5 3.5 3.2 3.3  15/13  14/14       3/bPp 1.200/1.200 13.66   36.26 3.37 17.03   17.03
23  82 TADDEO,Tania      2529092 F  CAN 3.1 3.3 3.1 2.7 3.1  15/14  15/15        3/bT 1.200/1.200 12.84   35.64 3.62 16.46   16.46
24 100 MUSTARD,Lindsay   2527069 F  USA 3.0 3.1 3.0 3.2 3.4  14/16  15/15        3/bL 1.200/1.200 12.90   35.90 3.51 16.41   16.41
25  50 GOLDSTEIN,Rebecca 2527098 F  USA 3.1 3.1 3.0 3.3 3.5  15/13  18/15        TS/3 0.940/1.200 12.73   35.81 3.55 16.28   16.28
26  13 SMITH,Elizabeth K 2526116 F  USA 2.7 2.2 2.9 2.9 3.0  14/14  16/16        3/bT 1.200/1.200 12.10   36.61 3.23 15.33   15.33
27  59 LAMBERT,Clare     2528128 F  CAN 3.1 2.4 3.0 2.8 2.8  17/14  19/16        S/fT 0.760/1.250 11.84   37.11 3.03 14.87   14.87
28   8 STEIN,Alexa L     2525898 F  USA 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.6 2.8  15/11  13/10        3/bL 1.200/1.200 11.34   36.18 3.40 14.74   14.74
29  40 SHIMKO,Avital     2529074 F  USA 3.0 2.2 2.4 3.0 2.7  10/13  11/13        3/bT 1.200/1.200 10.92   36.62 3.22 14.14   14.14+3
30  19 KINGSBURY,Audrey  2529011 F  CAN 2.9 3.2 2.7 3.0 3.2  14/11  17/12        S/DD 0.760/1.000 11.42   37.87 2.72 14.14   14.14+2
31  39 MARCOUX,Sophie    2529082 F  CAN 2.2 2.0 2.1 2.2 2.4  14/11  12/13        3/TS 1.200/0.940  9.18   36.91 3.11 12.29   12.29
32 110 SANTA-OLALLA,Reye 2373041 F  SPA 2.1 2.3 2.1 1.6 2.2  10/12  10/14        3/bT 1.200/1.200  9.16   41.76 1.15 10.31   10.31

Male   = 25.15, Female = 29.75

Winfree 2011.03, FIS Rules, Rand=52 @ 2:18p(11-2-21), M2, Elim

Filename: 2011 NorAm VSC Page 1


